\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	TABULATION OF BID		
Weil - Boiler Replacement - Mechanical - M520-109-33  Opened: November 12, 2019			
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND	
Allegheny City Electric			
American Contracting Ent.			
Bristol Environmental			
Bronder Technical Services			
Canfield Development			
East West Manufacturing	643,200	10%	
First American	649,900	10%	
Gray Waste Management			
Hometeam Renovation	718,800	10%	
Lugaila Mechanical			
Merit Electric Group		:	
Penn Ohio Electric			
Pronto Tech			
Westmoreland Electric			
WG Tomko	784,0M	1000	
· <del></del>			
	1		
	1		

	TABULATION OF BID		
Weil - Boiler Replacement - Electrical - MS20-109-34 Opened: November 12, 2019			
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND	
Allegheny City Electric	37,000	0%	
American Contracting Ent.			
Bristol Environmental			
<b>Bronder Technical Services</b>	20,150	10%	
Canfield Development			
East West Manufacturing			
First American			
Gray Waste Management		1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
Hometeam Renovation			
Lugaila Mechanical			
Merit Electric Group	23,097	1000	
Penn Ohio Electric	,		
Pronto Tech	:		
Westmoreland Electric	14,500	10%	
WG Tomko		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		•	

	TABULATION OF BID	S
Weil	- Boiler Replacement - Abatement - MS20- Opened: November 12, 2019	109-35
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric		
American Contracting Ent.	139,500	10%
Bristol Environmental	82,000	1000
Bronder Technical Services	•	
Canfield Development	88, 777	10%
East West Manufacturing		
First American		
Gray Waste Management		
Hometeam Renovation		
Lugaila Mechanical		
Merit Electric Group	<u> </u>	
Penn Ohio Electric		
Pronto Tech		
Westmoreland Electric		
WG Tomko		

	TABULATIO	ON OF BIDS		
Obama - Gym A/C and Lighting Upgrades - Mechanical - MS20-106-33 Opened: November 12, 2019				
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	BOND	
American Industrial Cont.			1.	
Arcon Contracting				
Bronder Technical		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
D&G Mechanical	572,900	9,500 add	10%	
East West Manufacturing	516,900	9,300 add	10%	
First American Ind	570, 800	9,500 add	10%	
Hranec Sheet Metal		i i		
Lugaila Mechanical	909.900	8,500 add	10%	
Merit Electric				
National Lighting and Elec.			31.3	
Penn Ohio Electric				
Pronto Tech				
Schultz Electric				
Westmoreland Electric				

	TABULATIO	N OF BIDS	
	Obama Gym A/C and Lighting Upg Opened: Nover		1
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	BOND
American Industrial Cont.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Arcon Contracting			
Bronder Technical	87, 380		10%
D&G Mechanical			
East West Manufacturing			
First American Ind			
Hranec Sheet Metal			
Lugaila Mechanical			
Merit Electric	109,876		10%
National Lighting and Elec.	159,900		10%
Penn Ohio Electric			
Pronto Tech	<u> </u>		
Schultz Electric			
Westmoreland Electric	88,000		10%
			·
	:		

Aladement

10 %

## **TABULATION OF BIDS**

Oburna Cym A/C and Lighting Upgrades **Agatenes** 1 - MS20-106-**3-5** Opened: November 17, 2019

		Opened: November 13, 2019		
-	CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	
	American Industrial Cont.	94,634		
	Arcon Contracting	238,600		
	Bronder Technical		9	
	D&G Mechanical			
	East West Manufacturing		9	
	First American Ind		3	
	Hranec Sheet Metal		9	
	Lugaila Mechanical			
	Merit Electric			
	National Lighting and Elec.		9 1	
	Penn Ohio Electric	*		
	Pronto Tech	×		
	Schultz Electric		· ·	
	Westmoreland Electric		×	